
Results of athletic events, made by TimeTronics, Belgium 

Meet=Interprov match cad/schol 

Location=Vita NInove 

Date=14/09/2015 Time=21:36:41 

Copywright TimeTronics, Belgium                   www.timetronics.be 

MeetManager software version = 2008j 

hoogspringen              Cad  Men  Time :15:07 

Heat:1  

1 362 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC 1.97

2 1565 DE BACKER BRYAN          00 AVLO 1.75

3 983 SMETS BENJAMIN           01 ROBA 1.70

4 1603 VERLINDEN TUUR           00 AVZK 1.70

5 1533 CALLEWAERT SIMEN         00 HAC  1.65

6 249 EERTMANS LOIC            01 CSDY 1.65

7 132 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER  1.60

8 399 MALVI BILIKWA FREDDY JUNI 00 CSF  1.40

9 298 VAN KERM OTIS            01 ROCA 1.40

116 GILLET JULES             01 DAMP NM   

kogelstoten 5,000kg       Sch  Men  Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

1 2667 LIGNEEL FLORIAN          98 ZA   15.75

2 2186 ANDRE LOIC               98 MOHA 14.80

3 3260 PARMENTIER BAVO          98 HAC  14.20

4 3186 VERBEYLEN KASPER         99 DCLA 14.04

5 2628 CEULEMANS SEPPE          99 AVZK 12.63

6 2319 TROISFONTAINE BRICE      99 SER  11.34

7 2116 HEINEN ANTONIN           98 DAMP 11.18

8 2406 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ AXEL  99 DACM 11.06

9 2054 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB           98 RIWA 7.53

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  Men  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

1 897 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO  53.82

2 1613 GROBBEL LUCAS            00 DCLA 44.60

3 553 WINCQ LOUIS              00 CABW 42.66

4 1115 VELLEMAN TOM             01 EA   42.62

5 195 PAQUOT JONATHAN          01 SER  39.98

6 81 NUTTE MATTHIAS           00 DS   36.03

7 753 VAN LENT SEPPE           00 AVZK 33.30

8 261 EL MEZIANI ISMAEL        01 DACM 31.48

9 13 JACQUES DORIAN           00 BBS  31.10

0 NM   

0 NM   

verspringen               Sch  V  Time :15:05 

Heat:1  

1 2348 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA 5.43 +1.8

2 2233 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 5.40 +0.2

3 3260 PAUWELS CELIEN           99 DAC  5.32 +1.2

4 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 5.21 +0.4

5 2864 STAELENS EMMA            99 HAC  5.19 +0.7

6 2244 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 5.11 +1.7

6 2244 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 5.11 +1.7

8 2215 NOEL CLEMENCE            99 DAMP 5.09 +0.7

9 3267 DE BRANDT NAOMI          99 LYRA 5.09 +0.3

10 2430 THOMAS ESTELLE           98 SER  4.65 +1.4

11 2306 MATTHEE PAULINE          99 OCAN 4.32 +0.7

polsstokspringen          Cad  V  Time :15:01 

Heat:1  

1 2775 DE BAENE HANNE           98 OB   4.00

2 2210 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 3.50

3 2492 JACOB DELPHINE           99 DAMP 3.50

4 1052 BORSTLAP HANNE           00 ACHL 3.50

5 2694 JANSEN JANA              99 VMOL 3.40

6 1350 DADAYEVA STEFANIE        01 AZW  3.20

7 1473 MORREN LISE              00 RCT  3.20

8 1188 VAN DE WOESTYNE NELE     00 KAAG 3.10

9 2722 DHONT HANNE              99 DEIN 2.90

10 2128 DE LA HERA MAYA          99 USBW 2.60

11 616 CALUJEK INE              01 DAMP 2.50

12 3292 DOOMS YNSE               98 DAC  2.20

13 2307 LACASSE CAMILLE          99 RESC 2.20

14 288 UVIER POLINE             01 CABW 2.20

15 443 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN        01 OSGA 1.80

382 BEYAERT AMELIE           00 RESC NM   

verspringen               Cad  V  Time :15:06 

Heat:1  

1 702 WILLEMS EVE              00 VAC  5.46 +1.2

2 1489 THYSSEN LISSE            01 AVLO 5.05 +0.9

3 1174 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE     00 AVKA 5.03 +0.3

4 190 FOURNAUX MADELEINE       01 CAF  4.95 +0.6

5 302 VIOLLE CHLOE             00 HERV 4.90 +0.3

6 482 YECH CHOU SAFIA          01 RESC 4.87 +0.4

7 82 BRUNO FIONA              01 OSGA 4.80 +1.6

8 326 CLEYMANS EMELINE         01 SMAC 4.68 +1.2

871 THOMAS LOTTE             00 OB   NM   +0.0
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44 CORNEZ ORIANE            00 USBW NM   +0.0

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Cad  V  Time :15:06 

Heat:1  

1 770 DEFRèRE ELENA            01 DCLA 32.95

2 1404 BEELAERT ANNELIEN        00 VS   31.05

3 1743 DEWULF INEZ              01 HAC  28.63

4 194 EVANS CASSANDRE          01 HUY  27.86

5 1944 PEETERS LAURA            00 SPBO 26.85

6 604 DENDAL CLOTHILDE         01 OSGA 24.21

7 18 THOMAS COLEEN            00 BBS  22.73

8 648 DE BRIEY PAULINE         00 RIWA 19.31

9 486 BIANCO OPHELIE           00 SCA  17.40

hoogspringen              Cad  V  Time :15:02 

Heat:1  

1 287 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 1.64

2 1675 GOOSSENS ZITA            00 AVLO 1.61

2 603 DEPINOIS ELINE           00 OSGA 1.61

4 1237 KEGELS MARGOT            01 GRIM 1.61

5 1090 MAAS BRITT               00 ESAK 1.58

6 1207 BEERNAERT MAITé          01 HAC  1.55

7 169 SAMPSON AMANDINE         01 FAC  1.52

8 113 BODART OMBELINE          00 BBS  1.52

9 398 DHEUR GERALDINE          00 WS   1.49

10 259 WARZEE SARAH             00 OCAN 1.40

kogelstoten 4,000kg       Cad  Men  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

1 897 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO  16.16

2 1419 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 12.83

3 626 NAVARRA BAPTISTE         00 ACLO 12.53

4 172 BRULET VINCENT           00 WS   12.47

5 952 WYNANTS JARNE            00 ACHL 12.25

6 39 GATHOT FLORENT           00 HERV 11.56

7 547 TOUSSAINT JULIEN         00 CABW 10.81

8 589 KAMGA ROMARIC            00 SMAC 10.12

9 1222 VANDERBORGHT JONAS       01 DCLA 9.73

10 121 POINT MAURICE*           01 DAMP 9.22

speerwerpen 600g          Cad  Men  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

1 882 WILDEMEERSCH ROBBE       00 ACME 50.87

2 1595 BATS LUKAS               00 LYRA 45.58

3 179 HENRY ROBIN              01 ROCA 42.20

4 1613 GROBBEL LUCAS            00 DCLA 42.07

5 626 NAVARRA BAPTISTE         00 ACLO 40.62

6 242 KEMPENEERS JEFF          00 CSDY 40.09

7 195 PAQUOT JONATHAN          01 SER  39.65

8 885 DENYS ANDREAS            00 OB   37.43

9 652 VIRYIOTIS CONSTANTIN     00 RCB  28.57

10 122 TARNUS VIVIAN*           01 DAMP 27.16

verspringen               Sch  Men  Time :15:08 

Heat:1  

1 2569 NICQUE MARVIN            98 ACW  6.91 +2.1 6.14m 1.7

2 2624 KESTELOOT NIELS          99 KKS  6.43 +1.1

3 2759 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE 6.35 +2.6 6.17m 1.5

4 2065 SIMAR FLORYAN            98 HF   6.24 +3.2 5.99m 1.1

5 2121 COURTOIS DIMITRI         98 CAF  5.98 +1.9

6 2033 GEERTS GREGORY           99 RESC 5.78 +1.8

7 2267 VANDEKERCKHOVE MAXENCE   99 SMAC 5.76 +1.4

8 2256 DALLEMAGNE DORSAN        98 RIWA 5.68 +1.8

9 2239 LEJEUNE DORIAN           99 USTA 5.23 -0.2

3119 DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN      98 ROBA NM   +0.0

hoogspringen              Sch  V  Time :16:06 

Heat:1  

1 3351 ROSSAERT NICASINA        99 ACW  1.74

2 2126 MERCENIER ALICE          98 HERV 1.71

3 2460 FOLIE CLARA              98 CABW 1.62

4 3011 VAN LOOCK HANNE          99 DCLA 1.62

5 3244 MORTIERS LIO             98 AVKA 1.62

6 2864 STAELENS EMMA            99 HAC  1.50

7 2542 ELIAS JUSTINE            98 ATH  1.45

8 2291 BASTOGNE MELANIE         98 CAF  1.40

9 2308 HENRY MORGANE            99 RESC 1.30

9 2356 CONRARDY CAMILLE         98 SMAC 1.30

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Cad  V  Time :15:14 

Heat:1  

1 1422 VAN DER BORGHT MYRTHE    01 VS   12.18

2 770 DEFRèRE ELENA            01 DCLA 12.12

3 685 ETSINDA FABIENNE         01 SER  11.32

4 1889 DINANG TIMAMO MARIE SYLVI 01 USTA 11.10

5 1743 DEWULF INEZ              01 HAC  9.81

6 487 PAQUET PAULINE           00 SMAC 9.34

7 382 BEYAERT AMELIE           00 RESC 7.67

8 1089 GEUSSENS LORE            00 ESAK 7.47

9 352 COLASSIN CLEMENCE        01 CSDY 6.84

10 154 SCHILTZ EMMA             00 DAMP 5.37
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polsstokspringen          Cad  Men  Time :17:46 

Heat:1  

1 2622 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN 4.60

2 2156 COLLE FLORIAN            99 CSDY 4.60

3 2599 VAN NUFFELEN THOMAS      98 AVZK 4.00

4 554 JACQUEMIN JULIEN         00 FCHA 3.80

5 1510 SCHEERDER KOBE           00 AVKA 3.70

6 81 NUTTE MATTHIAS           00 DS   3.60

7 2081 GREIF ANTONY             98 CAF  3.60

8 1176 SPRANGERS LIAM           01 KAAG 3.50

9 3119 DE SAMBLANX FLORIAN      98 ROBA 3.40

10 2517 HENRY ROMEO              98 WS   3.30

11 2389 SECCI DIEGO              99 SER  3.20

12 188 SPIGELEER LOIC           01 USBW 3.20

13 2239 LEJEUNE DORIAN           99 USTA 3.00

14 173 JAUMAN EMILIEN           00 SMAC 2.20

1504 NUYTTENS TIMO            01 AZW  NM   

3071 DIERYCK GILLES           99 FLAC NM   

2263 CAMPERS LAMBERT          99 SMAC NM   

318 HUTLET GAETAN            00 DAMP NM   

65 MOENS CYPRIEN            00 RESC NM   

discuswerpen 1,500kg      Sch  Men  Time :15:15 

Heat:1  

1 2572 FATOICHAN  DE MEESTER JOA 98 ACW  45.22

2 3243 VAN VOLSEM STIJN         98 OEH  42.54

3 2125 PAQUOT KEVIN             99 SER  39.21

4 2042 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      98 DS   38.92

5 3278 VOLCKAERT DYLAN          99 HAC  33.71

6 2406 MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ AXEL  99 DACM 32.32

7 3162 SWINNEN ILIAS            98 LYRA 29.35

8 2006 BODY VALENTIN            98 BBS  28.13

9 2127 WLODAWER ALEX            99 CABW 23.75

verspringen               Cad  Men  Time :15:15 

Heat:1  

1 562 DAVIES MATTHIEU          00 OSGA 6.34 +3.3 5.92m 1.7

2 1636 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW 6.31 +3.4 0.00m 0.0

3 873 BUEDTS TUUR              00 RIEM 6.01 +0.9

4 977 DE NEEF MILAN            01 ROBA 5.91 +3.7 5.69m 1.4

5 437 QUATTRONE SIMON          00 SER  5.76 +0.8

6 945 TORFS KWINTEN            01 ACHL 5.68 +1.7

7 414 TAIWO ENIOLA             00 RESC 5.32 +4.2 4.65m 0.9

8 50 VAN ACKER YANNICK        00 CAF  4.88 +2.2 4.68m 2.0

9 298 VAN KERM OTIS            01 ROCA 4.40 +4.8 3.86m 1.7

10 249 EERTMANS LOIC            01 CSDY 4.13 +2.0

speerwerpen 500g          Cad  V  Time :15:37 

Heat:1  

1 1404 BEELAERT ANNELIEN        00 VS   33.76

2 1565 VLUMMENS JENNIFER        00 ROBA 32.79

3 194 EVANS CASSANDRE          01 HUY  31.60

4 443 NEIRYNCK KATHLEEN        01 OSGA 30.62

5 876 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE 01 OB   29.05

6 18 THOMAS COLEEN            00 BBS  28.45

7 287 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW 25.23

8 1944 PEETERS LAURA            00 SPBO 23.70

9 96 HUQUE EMILIE             00 SMAC 20.28

10 398 DHEUR GERALDINE          00 WS   19.50

hinkstapspringen          Sch  V  Time :16:00 

Heat:1  

1 3223 DEROOST FREA             99 DAC  10.73 +0.9

2 2283 SEMENOU ANNABELLE        99 CABW 10.43 +0.6

3 2369 CATY EMELINE             98 RESC 10.41 +0.7

4 2957 SCHEFFERS HANNE          99 AVMO 10.29 +0.5

5 2835 THOMPSON MAAIKE          98 OLSE 10.24 +0.5

6 2524 MBOULOU PRODIGE ANAIS*   99 CRAC 9.78 +0.3

7 2539 BOINEM MARIE             98 RFCL 9.71 +2.0

8 2105 HERBIET CHLOE            98 CAF  9.31 +0.1

hoogspringen              Sch  Men  Time :17:45 

Heat:1  

1 2042 NUTTE JEAN BAPTISTE      98 DS   1.97

2 2299 PONSARD FRANCOIS         99 BBS  1.86

3 2629 ALGOET GIEBE             98 HCO  1.86

4 2242 HABAY ANTOINE            98 CABW 1.83

5 2931 MAMPUYS CEDRIC           99 AVKA 1.80

6 3042 VAN NIEUWENHOVE DRIES    98 AVLO 1.80

7 2193 GILLIS SIMON             98 SMAC 1.80

8 2269 QUOIRIN KEVIN            99 SER  1.75

9 3202 VANHELLEMONT KOBE        99 RCT  1.70

10 2297 ENGLEBERT HADRIEN        99 RESC 1.50

kogelstoten 3,000kg       Sch  V  Time :16:10 

Heat:1  

1 2823 HELSEN ELISE             98 ACHL 13.05

2 3081 VAN DER GUCHT HELENA     99 ACW  12.85

3 2170 BUSCHGENS EMILIE         99 DAMP 12.80

4 2239 DODRIMONT EMILIE         99 HF   11.68
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5 2141 ROUSSEAUX SARAH          99 CABW 11.50

6 3489 MINIER CAPELLAN DANILSA  99 AVMO 11.36

7 3189 RABAU SILKE              98 RCT  10.85

8 2185 DUFEYS CAROLE            99 SMAC 8.68

9 2450 GOMES AMARO JESSICA*     98 WS   8.50

10 2615 GUILMOT SAVANAH          99 ATH  7.77

discuswerpen 1,000kg      Sch  V  Time :16:48 

Heat:1  

1 2239 DODRIMONT EMILIE         99 HF   43.18

2 2691 CAERS THALISSA           98 VMOL 38.60

3 3442 STEUR TYRA               98 HAC  36.25

4 3051 VAN HOUTE JANA           98 VOLH 32.92

5 2737 POTUMS MAAIKE            99 VAC  30.39

6 2150 CHARTIER CAMILLE         99 CRAC 29.80

7 2205 JACQUEMART LISE          99 BBS  22.72

8 2356 CONRARDY CAMILLE         98 SMAC 22.41

9 2141 ROUSSEAUX SARAH          99 CABW 22.18

hinkstapspringen          Sch  Men  Time :16:55 

Heat:1  

1 2033 GEERTS GREGORY           99 RESC 12.37 +0.6

2 3151 GONNISSEN JEROEN         98 FLAC 12.32 +0.8

3 2310 CYUBAHIRO FRED*          98 MOHA 12.10 +0.3

4 2942 CHERLET WOUT             99 RCG  12.04 +0.8

5 2257 REGINSTER GAETAN         99 USBW 11.94 +0.8

6 2783 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO 11.73 +1.6

7 2714 COCKAERTS KAREL          99 ACKO 11.17 +1.2

8 2067 DOEBELI MAX              99 DAMP 10.55 +2.9 10.37m 0.3

2126 MONSEUR MARTIN           99 SER  NM   +0.0

300m horden 0,762m   Cad  V  Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

1 1905 HAMELAT KENZA            00 CRAC 48.20

2 190 FOURNAUX MADELEINE       01 CAF  48.50

3 285 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE        00 CABW 48.83

4 682 OUALI SIRINE             00 RESC 53.37

5 98 WILKIN HELOISE           00 SMAC 54.26

300m horden 0,762m   Cad  V  Time :11:58 

Heat:2  

1 1489 THYSSEN LISSE            01 AVLO 44.28

2 768 HESPEL NINA              01 DCLA 45.74

3 1009 LAUWERS LUNA             01 HAC  47.11

4 252 SCHAAF CATHY             01 LACE 49.85

5 1143 THIJS FEMKE              01 HAKI 50.74

300m horden 0,762m   Cad  Men  Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

1 276 MAZEBO SIMON             00 ATH  44.41

2 264 BONVIN DRAPS VINCENT     01 IAAC 45.64

3 239 BERTRAND GUILLAUME       00 CSDY 45.68

4 119 LAVIGNE SIMON            01 DAMP 46.31

5 334 LENGELE NICOLAS          01 SMAC 56.52

300m horden 0,762m   Cad  Men  Time :11:58 

Heat:2  

1 949 ROMBAUT STIJN            00 ACHL 40.80

2 1507 MESSIAEN TIJS            00 AZW  41.06

3 1187 VERA ROBBIE              00 RCG  41.74

4 228 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   41.98

5 1245 VAN BREEDAM BRECHT       00 ROBA 42.31

400m horden 0,762m   Sch  V  Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

1 2357 SINTY SALOME             99 FLEU 71.46

2 2450 GOMES AMARO JESSICA*     98 WS   74.35

3 2291 BASTOGNE MELANIE         98 CAF  74.97

4 2248 SAVARY FANNY             98 CSDY 74.98

400m horden 0,762m   Sch  V  Time :11:58 

Heat:2  

1 2235 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE     98 HF   62.42

2 2762 VAN LAER EMMA            98 KAPE 64.44

3 3533 BOUTENS AMBER            99 VS   64.78

4 3171 DEWIJNGAERT LIESE        99 ROBA 66.10

5 3005 DELHEYE CéLINE           98 FLAC 66.87

400m horden 0,84m   Sch  Men  Time :11:58 

Heat:1  

1 2115 KLEE SIMON               99 DAMP 62.81

2 2762 DEMOL BRECHT             98 ROBA 65.64

3 2381 LENARDON GIACOMO         99 RCAS 65.75

4 2054 AZZOUZ SOUHAIB           98 RIWA 66.80

400m horden 0,84m   Sch  Men  Time :11:58 

Heat:2  

1 2647 SAP ARTHUR               99 DEIN 57.97

2 2724 DE MEULEMEESTER BEN      99 ZWAT 59.52

3 3296 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     99 AVR  60.26

4 2146 KLINKENBERG QUENTIN      99 HF   60.27
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100 meter                 Cad  V  Time :12:13 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.4  

1 631 CAMARA AISSAT LYNE       00 CSF  12.96

2 345 FERAUGE LUCIE            00 CABW 12.99

3 553 WARZEE MARIE             01 SMAC 13.21

4 450 SAMAIN SARAH             00 OSGA 13.40

5 316 PONCE JULIE              00 DAMP 13.65

100 meter                 Cad  V  Time :12:13 

Heat:2      Wind : 0.0  

1 985 DE FOER LOTTE            00 ACW  12.50

2 751 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK 12.56

3 1034 VINCKE RANI              00 HCO  12.99

4 109 THELEN ALINE             01 HF   13.29

5 1216 HOUBEN ANOUCK            00 DCLA 13.51

100 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :12:36 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.4  

1 561 CARLIER ARTHUR           00 OSGA 11.78

2 62 KASMI AMINE              00 RESC 12.24

3 422 SONDAG GIL               00 CSDY 12.53

4 1047 VAN BELLEGHEM LANDER     00 DCLA 12.56

5 50 VAN ACKER YANNICK        00 CAF  12.85

100 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :12:36 

Heat:2      Wind : -0.6  

1 1636 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW 11.74

2 949 ROMBAUT STIJN            00 ACHL 12.07

3 1359 DE BUNDEL CIEL           00 RIEM 12.08

4 584 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN          01 RFCL 12.24

5 199 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN       00 SMAC 12.34

100 meter                 Sch  V  Time :12:14 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.4  

1 2246 GAUTIER CELINE           99 CSDY 12.66

2 2487 NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA      98 RESC 13.08

3 2219 DEBELS MAEVA             98 EAH  13.15

4 3267 DE BRANDT NAOMI          99 LYRA 13.67

5 2306 MATTHEE PAULINE          99 OCAN 15.00

100 meter                 Sch  V  Time :12:14 

Heat:2      Wind : -0.4  

1 2800 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 12.46

2 3152 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG  12.49

3 2469 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE        99 CAF  12.89

4 3180 KINABLE CHARLOTTE        98 ROBA 12.98

5 2494 BRIXHE MARIE             99 RFCL 13.54

100 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :12:37 

Heat:1      Wind : 0.2  

1 2296 KALMEN ADAM              98 DACM 11.48

2 2708 VAN DE SANDE TIBO        99 OB   11.65

3 2523 OTJACQUES ROMAIN*        99 BBS  11.80

4 2455 TAVERNIER LUKA           98 USTA 11.81

5 2252 D HONDT NICK             99 CABW 11.92

100 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :12:37 

Heat:2      Wind : -0.6  

1 2016 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  11.02

2 2411 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 11.02

3 3350 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA 11.42

4 2622 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN 11.47

5 3399 MIEVIS JITSE             98 OEH  11.56

800 meter                 Cad  V  Time :12:41 

Heat:1  

1 1311 VERSYCK LEONTINE         00 HAC  2:25.12

2 1532 DE BOT INE               01 DAC  2:25.56

3 120 DAIGMONT OPHELIE         00 DAMP 2:27.34

4 1307 VAN LENT JANA            01 VOLH 2:28.04

5 10 LEHAEN CLAIRE            01 RFCL 2:31.59

6 131 LIGOT MARIE              00 ARCH 2:32.49

7 284 VANDAMME SYBIL           00 WS   2:34.41

8 237 ROELANDTS MANON          00 CSDY 2:36.86

800 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :13:03 

Heat:1  

1 1050 GUILBERT THIBAULD        00 KAAG 2:01.73

2 28 SENARD ANTOINE           00 SER  2:02.94

3 1501 VANHUYSSE MICHIEL        00 AZW  2:04.57

4 847 LEUNCKENS WARD           00 ABES 2:05.61

5 1400 MOSTINCKX NIELS          00 ACP  2:07.21

6 247 ANTOINE GILLES           00 CSDY 2:08.49

7 115 HERMANS KYLIAN           00 USTA 2:09.76

8 63 TABBAKH YASSINE          00 RESC 2:12.82

9 117 GIOT NICOLAS             01 DAMP 2:16.31

10 4 SEILLER ROBIN            00 SMAC 2:23.13

800 meter                 Sch  V  Time :13:03 

Heat:1  
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1 2431 SIERACKI MARGAUX*        99 USTA 2:20.11

2 2781 ROELENS CéLINE           99 HCO  2:20.19

3 2134 BAUDINET CAROLINE        99 RFCL 2:20.89

4 2841 SMOLDERS LISELOT         99 ROBA 2:21.96

5 2795 SPEELMAN-ROOMS FEMKE     99 ATAC 2:24.77

6 2937 VONCK LOTTE              98 EA   2:25.10

7 2105 HERBIET CHLOE            98 CAF  2:26.70

8 2303 DESWAEF MATHILDE         99 RCB  2:26.88

9 2112 PIRSON CAMILLE           99 SMAC 2:27.39

10 2261 CERCKEL MARIE            98 USBW 2:29.22

800 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :14:25 

Heat:1  

1 2080 HENROTTE MYRIAN          99 DAMP 2:00.33

2 3130 DE CLERCK ARNE           99 RCT  2:00.44

3 2563 HENS WOLF                98 KAAG 2:00.94

4 2025 JEROME AURELIEN          99 HERV 2:02.57

5 2828 VANDEWOUDE KEVIN         99 MACW 2:04.68

6 2101 GOODALL ALEX*            99 WS   2:06.45

7 2258 TASSET NATHAN            98 USBW 2:08.35

80m horden     Cad  V  Time :14:59 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.9  

1 429 MASSON ILONA             01 FCHA 12.76

2 113 BODART OMBELINE          00 BBS  12.79

3 98 WILKIN HELOISE           00 SMAC 14.69

4 82 BRUNO FIONA              01 OSGA 14.76

93 BARBEAUX CAMILLE         00 RCAS DNS   

80m horden     Cad  V  Time :14:59 

Heat:2      Wind : -2.3  

1 1142 BECK LYNN                01 KAPE 12.03

2 1007 AGWAZIE ANGEL            01 ACME 12.04

3 1026 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA 12.66

4 1009 LAUWERS LUNA             01 HAC  12.76

5 285 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE        00 CABW 13.06

100m horden    Sch  V  Time :14:59 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.6  

1 2154 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC 15.22

2 2233 SCHAUWERS MANON          99 RESC 15.56

3 3070 SPRANGERS FIEN           98 DEIN 15.65

4 2283 SEMENOU ANNABELLE        99 CABW 16.02

5 2185 DUFEYS CAROLE            99 SMAC 20.82

100m horden    Sch  V  Time :14:59 

Heat:2      Wind : -2.1  

1 2744 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE 14.54

2 2210 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO 14.93

3 3260 PAUWELS CELIEN           99 DAC  15.02

4 2114 BARTHEL LAURE            98 BBS  15.33

5 3005 DELHEYE CéLINE           98 FLAC 15.42

100m horden   Cad  Men  Time :15:01 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.5  

1 362 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC 14.10

2 242 KEMPENEERS JEFF          00 CSDY 16.16

3 755 DOOM ELIAS               01 AVR  16.73

4 318 HUTLET GAETAN            00 DAMP 16.81

5 179 HENRY ROBIN              01 ROCA 17.53

100m horden   Cad  Men  Time :15:01 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.6  

1 965 GABRIëLS ANTON           00 OLSE 14.38

2 228 ROBERT GILLES            00 HF   14.85

3 1245 VAN BREEDAM BRECHT       00 ROBA 15.13

4 172 BRULET VINCENT           00 WS   15.36

1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN    00 AVLO DIS   

110m horden    Sch  Men  Time :15:04 

Heat:1      Wind : -2.2  

1 2126 MONSEUR MARTIN           99 SER  16.07

2 3009 LAVERGE JEROM            99 AZW  16.30

3 2256 DALLEMAGNE DORSAN        98 RIWA 16.41

4 2281 SEYNAVE CHARLES          99 JSMC 16.56

5 2299 PONSARD FRANCOIS         99 BBS  16.61

110m horden    Sch  Men  Time :15:04 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.9  

1 2720 OBASUYI MICHAEL          99 DEIN 14.49

2 2783 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO 15.14

3 3164 MICHIELS SIGGI           98 DAC  15.48

4 2193 GILLIS SIMON             98 SMAC 15.85

1500 meter                Cad  V  Time :14:43 

Heat:1  

1 722 STEVENS NANOUK           00 ACW  4:42.21

2 949 DEKEYSER LYNN            00 AVR  4:46.34

3 1880 GASPARD HELOISE          00 RCB  4:56.93

4 1317 BAKELANTS KAAT           00 VAC  5:03.08

5 14 MOULIN MARINE            00 BBS  5:03.84
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6 325 GUILLICK JULIETTE        01 WACO 5:06.69

7 139 DELEERSNYDER ALISSON     00 ATH  5:08.31

8 50 HALLET MAUREEN           00 SMAC 5:13.78

9 624 MAROYE ROMANE            01 CABW 5:18.60

1500 meter                Cad  Men  Time :14:43 

Heat:1  

1 979 VAN AKEN BO              00 LEBB 4:19.17

2 299 BOTTIN JOEL              00 WACO 4:20.21

3 1352 DAENENS ARTHUR           01 OB   4:21.51

4 221 PLUMAT MATHIAS           01 MOHA 4:23.70

5 1278 PARMENTIER EWOUD         00 DCLA 4:28.50

6 169 D ADESKY MARTIN          00 WS   4:40.67

7 1033 MAES LUKAS               01 KAPE 4:41.95

8 122 TARNUS VIVIAN*           01 DAMP 4:46.48

9 239 BERTRAND GUILLAUME       00 CSDY 4:50.47

286 THIRION FRANCOIS         00 SMAC DNS   

1500 meter                Sch  V  Time :15:05 

Heat:1  

1 2194 VANDERELST ELISE         98 MOHA 4:45.04

2 2191 BRANDERS ANGE            99 DAMP 4:54.03

3 2934 VAN DEN BROECK LISE      98 EA   4:55.27

4 2228 MATHIEU CAMILLE          99 WACO 4:57.77

5 3191 UYTTEBROEK PAULIEN       99 RCT  5:00.37

6 2707 GOOSSENS LIEN            99 AVR  5:01.54

7 2537 MULS CAMILLE             99 RESC 5:02.61

8 2257 Ponlot Emerance          OCAN 5:28.25

9 2252 ANTOINE ELISE            98 CSDY 5:44.43

1500 meter                Sch  Men  Time :15:05 

Heat:1  

1 2807 GRIMARD GUILLAUME        99 DCLA 4:08.49

2 2964 VAN LOOY WILLIAM         98 ARAC 4:09.66

3 2053 JORIS NICOLAS            99 WACO 4:12.56

4 2086 HOGNE FLORIAN            98 MOHA 4:15.14

5 2121 COURTOIS DIMITRI         98 CAF  4:15.60

6 3253 TECK ARNE                98 LEBB 4:15.93

7 2130 BROZE JEAN               99 RIWA 4:16.00

8 2170 VAANANEN VEIKKA*         99 WS   4:19.87

9 2414 DULIEU BARNABE           99 SMAC 4:21.79

10 3296 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     99 AVR  5:56.69

200 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:05 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.6  

1 221 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE   01 MOHA 26.33

2 1034 VINCKE RANI              00 HCO  26.69

3 1026 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA 27.14

4 553 WARZEE MARIE             01 SMAC 27.59

5 316 PONCE JULIE              00 DAMP 28.35

200 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:05 

Heat:2      Wind : -2.3  

1 631 CAMARA AISSAT LYNE       00 CSF  26.12

2 1534 LASSER ELISE             00 VITA 26.58

3 13 FICKERS ELENE            00 LACE 26.64

4 751 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK 26.91

5 345 FERAUGE LUCIE            00 CABW 27.03

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:14 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.6  

1 561 CARLIER ARTHUR           00 OSGA 23.37

2 850 LEUE LOUIE               00 ABES 25.01

3 422 SONDAG GIL               00 CSDY 25.25

4 584 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN          01 RFCL 25.56

5 453 WOYGNET MATHIS           01 DAMP 26.27

200 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:14 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.9  

1 695 Meirlaen Phillipe        00 WS   24.04

2 757 DEPICKERE TIM            00 FLAC 24.38

3 1419 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO 24.58

4 199 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN       00 SMAC 24.89

5 1047 VAN BELLEGHEM LANDER     00 DCLA 25.01

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :15:56 

Heat:1      Wind : -1.0  

1 2244 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY 26.53

2 2501 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE        99 CSF  26.96

3 2538 URBAIN EMMA              98 MOHA 27.26

4 2494 BRIXHE MARIE             99 RFCL 28.25

5 2220 WAUTHELET LYSE           98 SMAC 29.69

200 meter                 Sch  V  Time :15:56 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.2  

1 2800 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO 25.39

2 2700 BRASSEUR BO              98 DCLA 25.40

3 2469 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE        99 CAF  25.92

4 2970 GAYE KINE                98 RCG  26.20

5 2689 HOREMANS JANA            99 VMOL 26.54
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200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :15:26 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.8  

1 2759 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE 22.80

2 2418 NOEL LEO                 99 USBW 23.47

3 2425 DUBRULLE JOLAN           98 OSGA 23.54

4 2708 VAN DE SANDE TIBO        99 OB   23.75

5 2543 DUMONT ISMAEL            98 DAMP 23.97

200 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :15:26 

Heat:2      Wind : -1.7  

1 2016 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER  22.32

2 3024 COBBAERT JULIAN          98 VITA 22.38

3 2411 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC 22.57

4 2918 VIAENE AXEL              98 OEH  22.93

5 2296 KALMEN ADAM              98 DACM 23.42

400 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:50 

Heat:1  

1 192 RICOUR OPHELIE           00 EAH  61.06

2 871 THOMAS LOTTE             00 OB   62.78

3 527 ROISEUX ALEXIA           00 DAMP 65.05

4 352 COLASSIN CLEMENCE        01 CSDY 66.39

5 131 LIGOT MARIE              00 ARCH 68.89

400 meter                 Cad  V  Time :15:50 

Heat:2  

1 295 THIRY NORA               00 WACO 59.72

2 1336 VERSCHOREN FEMKE         01 LYRA 61.36

3 1216 HOUBEN ANOUCK            00 DCLA 62.57

4 1112 DE ROCKER JOLEIN         01 EA   62.89

5 627 MARGOUM KAWTAR           01 CSF  69.23

400 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:56 

Heat:1  

1 418 DEGAND THEO              00 ATH  53.04

2 977 DE NEEF MILAN            01 ROBA 56.90

3 319 BOUCHEZ JEAN GIL         00 DAMP 57.18

4 510 HALLEUX LIONEL           00 RIWA 57.54

5 59 DE RADIGUES FRANCOIS     00 OCAN 59.07

400 meter                 Cad  Men  Time :15:56 

Heat:2  

1 635 BENZIANE ILIAS           00 DACM 52.55

2 1069 VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON     00 OB   54.00

3 760 VAN HERCK BRENT          00 VMOL 54.28

4 880 VANPETEGHEM SEPPE        00 ACME 54.91

5 576 MODOLO FELIX             00 HF   55.06

400 meter                 Sch  V  Time :16:04 

Heat:1  

1 2390 DUFOUR CHLOE             98 MOHA 62.05

2 2879 FANNES MIRTE             99 DCLA 63.25

3 2149 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE       98 WACO 63.96

4 2226 JORIS EMILIE             98 ARCH 66.19

5 2392 FORET MARION             98 CSDY 66.83

400 meter                 Sch  V  Time :16:04 

Heat:2  

1 2926 DE VLIEGER ILKJE         98 EA   61.15

2 2337 SERVAIS PAULINE          98 BBS  61.98

3 3199 SLOS LIEZE               99 AVMO 63.11

4 2827 AERTS PAULIEN            98 ATAC 65.02

2528 ABBASSI YASMINE          99 SCA  DNS   

400 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :16:25 

Heat:1  

1 2048 JACQUEMIN JULIAN         99 WACO 52.74

2 3511 NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE    99 RESC 52.82

3 2327 BOULARD ANTOINE          98 DAMP 53.20

4 2808 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY     99 FLAC 53.45

5 2108 ROSSIGNOL THOMAS         98 USTA 55.06

400 meter                 Sch  Men  Time :16:25 

Heat:2  

1 3350 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA 50.79

2 3170 DE VOS DAVID             98 OEH  51.72

3 3068 DE SMET TIBO             99 VS   51.79

4 2418 NOEL LEO                 99 USBW 52.40

5 2412 KAPENDA NATHAN           98 SMAC 55.90

3000 meter                Sch  V  Time :16:43 

Heat:1  

1 2698 MEYLAERS ANTSE           99 VMOL 10:52.31

2 3134 DE LATHOUWER HANNELORE   98 VS   10:55.68

3 3210 RONDELéE JOSEPHINE       98 ABAV 11:15.91

4 3042 DOBBELAERE ELKE          98 MAC  11:23.90

5 2125 KRAMER MAUREEN           98 HERV 11:26.90

6 2271 OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA       99 CRAC 11:41.54

7 2189 THOMAS MELISSA           99 DAMP 12:53.08

8 2577 FALLAIS PERLINE          99 SMAC 13:41.86

9 2332 PIERRET MELUSINE         98 CABW 15:15.69
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10 2515 EL ZOLJAMI IMANE         98 RESC 15:38.48

3000 meter                Sch  Men  Time :16:47 

Heat:1  

1 2728 VERCAUTEREN SANDER       98 ATAC 8:57.33

2 2286 PENNEWAERT GUILLEM       98 USBW 9:06.21

3 2046 MUREZ JOACHIM            98 USTA 9:16.72

4 3230 GOUDESEUNE JONATHAN      98 FLAC 9:19.47

5 3277 VAN BIESEN JONAS         99 LEBB 9:28.96

6 2506 ANSELME RENAUD           99 DAMP 9:30.41

7 2085 PTAK FLORENT             98 HERV 9:37.60

8 2620 VAN LIEROP WOUT          98 DCLA 9:39.42

9 2526 DELANNOY NATHAN          98 RCB  9:41.61

4 x 100 meter             Cad  V  Time :17:42 

Heat:1  

1 HAIN                50.96   

450 SAMAIN SARAH             00 OSGA

59 VAN DEN ABEELE LAURE     00 ACLO

610 DENAYS FLORINE           00 USTA

221 VRANCKX ANNE CHARLOTTE   01 MOHA

2 BRW                 52.04   

228 DUCHENE AURORE           00 CABW

287 PARDOMS EMILIE           00 CABW

70 BROUWERS ELISE           00 CABW

285 BRUYNZEELS ROMANE        00 CABW

3 BXL                 52.86   

482 YECH CHOU SAFIA          01 RESC

398 DHEUR GERALDINE          00 WS  

590 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF 

627 MARGOUM KAWTAR           01 CSF 

4 LUX                 53.30   

154 SCHILTZ EMMA             00 DAMP

113 BODART OMBELINE          00 BBS 

316 PONCE JULIE              00 DAMP

190 FOURNAUX MADELEINE       01 CAF 

5 NAMUR               54.66   

326 CLEYMANS EMELINE         01 SMAC

487 PAQUET PAULINE           00 SMAC

96 HUQUE EMILIE             00 SMAC

553 WARZEE MARIE             01 SMAC

4 x 100 meter             Cad  V  Time :17:42 

Heat:2  

1 OVL                 50.77   

1437 DE MEY AUKE              01 AVLO

1013 VAN PUYVELDE ANKE        00 AVLO

1489 THYSSEN LISSE            01 AVLO

1675 GOOSSENS ZITA            00 AVLO

2 VLB                 50.81   

1216 HOUBEN ANOUCK            00 DCLA

1026 CRAEMERS LOUISE          00 DCLA

702 WILLEMS EVE              00 VAC 

1237 KEGELS MARGOT            01 GRIM

3 ANT                 50.84   

1142 BECK LYNN                01 KAPE

1336 VERSCHOREN FEMKE         01 LYRA

1174 HARGREAVES CHARLOTTE     00 AVKA

751 VAN LENT LOTTE           01 AVZK

4 LIEGE               51.47   

13 FICKERS ELENE            00 LACE

194 EVANS CASSANDRE          01 HUY 

376 LALLEMAND SARAH          00 FCHA

109 THELEN ALINE             01 HF  

5 WVL                 51.48   

1034 VINCKE RANI              00 HCO 

876 VAN HOORENWEDER LEONTINE 01 OB  

1009 LAUWERS LUNA             01 HAC 

1311 VERSYCK LEONTINE         00 HAC 

4 x 100 meter             Cad  Men  Time :17:44 

Heat:1  

1 BXL                 45.12   

414 TAIWO ENIOLA             00 RESC

635 BENZIANE ILIAS           00 DACM

695 Meirlaen Phillipe 00 WS  

62 KASMI AMINE              00 RESC

2 HAIN                45.47   

418 DEGAND THEO              00 ATH 

362 CARMOY THOMAS            00 CRAC

273 DEHOUT FLORAN            01 CRAC

561 CARLIER ARTHUR           00 OSGA

3 BRW                 49.26   

510 HALLEUX LIONEL           00 RIWA

242 KEMPENEERS JEFF          00 CSDY

249 EERTMANS LOIC            01 CSDY

422 SONDAG GIL               00 CSDY

4 LUX                 49.39   

319 BOUCHEZ JEAN GIL         00 DAMP

119 LAVIGNE SIMON            01 DAMP

50 VAN ACKER YANNICK        00 CAF 
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453 WOYGNET MATHIS           01 DAMP

5 NAMUR               51.32   

59 DE RADIGUES FRANCOIS     00 OCAN

589 KAMGA ROMARIC            00 SMAC

179 HENRY ROBIN              01 ROCA

199 GHISLAIN SEBASTIEN       00 SMAC

4 x 100 meter             Cad  Men  Time :17:44 

Heat:2  

1 WVL                 45.69   

757 DEPICKERE TIM            00 FLAC

1069 VANDEVOORDE EMMERSON     00 OB  

1636 GLORIE TRISTAN           00 MACW

897 UGWU MATHEW              00 HCO 

2 OVL                 47.02   

1473 VERNIERS THIBEAU         01 AVLO

1565 DE BACKER BRYAN          00 AVLO

1536 VAN NIEUWENHOVE STIJN    00 AVLO

1419 VAN HECKE STEF           00 AVLO

3 VLBR                47.72   

1245 VAN BREEDAM BRECHT       00 ROBA

977 DE NEEF MILAN            01 ROBA

983 SMETS BENJAMIN           01 ROBA

1047 VAN BELLEGHEM LANDER     00 DCLA

4 ANT                 47.91   

945 TORFS KWINTEN            01 ACHL

850 LEUE LOUIE               00 ABES

965 GABRIëLS ANTON           00 OLSE

1603 VERLINDEN TUUR           00 AVZK

5 LIEGE               48.23   

576 MODOLO FELIX             00 HF  

132 LECRON ARTHUR            01 SER 

437 QUATTRONE SIMON          00 SER 

584 LAMBOTTE LUCIEN          01 RFCL

4 x 100 meter             Sch  V  Time :17:56 

Heat:1  

1 BRW                 49.38   

2247 PATRIS LARA              99 CSDY

2382 BOURGOIS ELISE           99 CSDY

2246 GAUTIER CELINE           99 CSDY

2244 COULON GERALDINE         98 CSDY

2 HAIN                49.59   

2219 DEBELS MAEVA             98 EAH 

2348 CARBONNELLE STEPHANIE    99 USTA

2154 DEGAND MATHILDE          98 JSMC

2538 URBAIN EMMA              98 MOHA

3 LUX                 50.92   

2114 BARTHEL LAURE            98 BBS 

2337 SERVAIS PAULINE          98 BBS 

2215 NOEL CLEMENCE            99 DAMP

2469 TCHAPDA DOMINIQUE        99 CAF 

4 BXL                 54.02   

2501 DEJEMEPPE JUSTINE        99 CSF 

2308 HENRY MORGANE            99 RESC

2487 NOEL NEHEMIE KEYSHA      98 RESC

2369 CATY EMELINE             98 RESC

5 NAMUR               56.96   

2220 WAUTHELET LYSE           98 SMAC

2226 JORIS EMILIE             98 ARCH

2306 MATTHEE PAULINE          99 OCAN

2356 CONRARDY CAMILLE         98 SMAC

4 x 100 meter             Sch  V  Time :17:56 

Heat:2  

1 OVL                 49.48   

2967 VAN EETVELDE MADELINE    99 RCG 

2970 GAYE KINE                98 RCG 

3152 BAUWENS LAURES           99 RCG 

2962 DE KEYSER EMMA           99 RCG 

2 WVL                 50.16   

3005 DELHEYE CéLINE           98 FLAC

2864 STAELENS EMMA            99 HAC 

2957 SCHEFFERS HANNE          99 AVMO

2800 CLAUS HANNE              99 AVMO

3 VLBR                50.38   

3329 FLOSSY FRANNE            98 RCT 

3188 JORIS LIES               99 RCT 

3510 LAMBEETS BRETT           98 RCT 

3274 BEELEN LOTTE             98 RCT 

4 ANT                 51.20   

2827 AERTS PAULIEN            98 ATAC

3267 DE BRANDT NAOMI          99 LYRA

2744 VANCAMP HANNE            99 OLSE

2689 HOREMANS JANA            99 VMOL

5 LIEGE               51.28   

2494 BRIXHE MARIE             99 RFCL

2149 JACQUEMIN MATHILDE       98 WACO

2210 VISSERS MELANIE          98 WACO

2235 DEBOUGNOUX VALENTINE     98 HF  
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4 x 100 meter             Sch  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:1  

1 NAMUR               44.06   

2076 HENIN MAXENCE            98 ARCH

2412 KAPENDA NATHAN           98 SMAC

2193 GILLIS SIMON             98 SMAC

2411 KAPENDA RAPHAEL          98 SMAC

2 HAIN                44.81   

2425 DUBRULLE JOLAN           98 OSGA

2455 TAVERNIER LUKA           98 USTA

2108 ROSSIGNOL THOMAS         98 USTA

2533 DEPRET FRANCOIS          98 USTA

3 LUX                 45.51   

2543 DUMONT ISMAEL            98 DAMP

2079 SCHOLER EDWIN            98 DAMP

2327 BOULARD ANTOINE          98 DAMP

2523 OTJACQUES ROMAIN*        99 BBS 

4 BXL                 45.71   

2296 KALMEN ADAM              98 DACM

2440 BONTEZ WILLIAM           98 RCAS

2410 ZAANANI SOUFIAN          98 RESC

3511 NKIERE DANFUNAME RENE    99 RESC

5 BRW                 46.03   

2257 REGINSTER GAETAN         99 USBW

2418 NOEL LEO                 99 USBW

2127 WLODAWER ALEX            99 CABW

2156 COLLE FLORIAN            99 CSDY

4 x 100 meter             Sch  Men  Time :18:05 

Heat:2  

1 VLBR                43.42   

3399 MIEVIS JITSE             98 OEH 

2911 SACOOR JONATHAN          99 OEH 

2766 BRAS TUUR                99 OEH 

2918 VIAENE AXEL              98 OEH 

2 OVL                 43.74   

2622 VANLIERDE JORG           99 DEIN

2647 SAP ARTHUR               99 DEIN

3179 VAN DE MOORTELE IEME     98 DEIN

2720 OBASUYI MICHAEL          99 DEIN

3 WVL                 44.63   

3296 ESPEEL JEAN-PHILIPPE     99 AVR 

2808 VAN ONGEVALLE TANGUY     99 FLAC

2624 KESTELOOT NIELS          99 KKS 

2708 VAN DE SANDE TIBO        99 OB  

4 ANT                 45.58   

2759 GABRIëLS ALEXANDER       98 OLSE

2931 MAMPUYS CEDRIC           99 AVKA

2783 HUYCK HANNES             98 SPBO

3350 VAN DEN BERGH SVEN       99 AVKA

5 LIEGE               45.79   

2016 PAQUOT JORDAN            98 SER 

2048 JACQUEMIN JULIAN         99 WACO

2319 TROISFONTAINE BRICE      99 SER 

2065 SIMAR FLORYAN            98 HF  

100m  Buiten Wed    Cad  V  Time :15:07 

Heat:1      Wind : -0.6  

1 590 AWONO ESTELLE            00 CSF  13.65

2 2190 HUBERT LISA              98 DAMP 13.91

3 376 LALLEMAND SARAH          00 FCHA 14.00

4 154 SCHILTZ EMMA             00 DAMP 14.12

5 627 MARGOUM KAWTAR           01 CSF  14.75

6 2461 KENDECK LIKENG GEORGIE CH 98 DAMP 15.03

398 DHEUR GERALDINE          00 WS   DNS   

100m  Buiten Wed     Cad  Men  Time :15:07 

Heat:1      Wind : -3.9  

1 359 AGHEZZAF ILIAS           00 USBW 12.74

2 453 WOYGNET MATHIS           01 DAMP 12.76

3 335 NZABONIMPA LEWIS         00 SMAC 13.47

695 Meirlaen Phillipe        00 WS   DNS   

100m  Buiten Wed    Sch  Men  Time :15:07 

Heat:1      Wind : -2.2  

1 2296 KALMEN ADAM              98 DACM 11.40

2 2533 DEPRET FRANCOIS          98 USTA 11.74

3 2440 BONTEZ WILLIAM           98 RCAS 11.86

4 2079 SCHOLER EDWIN            98 DAMP 11.95

5 2543 DUMONT ISMAEL            98 DAMP 12.00

6 2999 STALPAERT ARNO           98 EA   12.23

7 2127 WLODAWER ALEX            99 CABW 12.26

2410 ZAANANI SOUFIAN          98 RESC DNS   
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